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There are a total of 46 Gazetted Holidays in 2025 Jharkhand. State is famous
for its rich mineral resources like Uranium, Mica, Granite, Gold, Graphite,

Magnetite, Quartz, Coal, Iron, Copper. Ranchi is the capital of the
Jharkhand. Sarhul, Karam, and Sohrai are among the top celebrated festivals
in Jharkhand. Here is the Complete Government & official holidays in
Jharkhand list.

Govt. Official Holidays in Jharkhand List:

Date Day Holiday

14 Jan Tue Makar Sankranthi

23 Jan Thu Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti
26 Jan Sun Republic Day

2 Feb Sun Basant Panchami

12 Feb Wed Sant Ravidas Jayanti

26 Feb Wed Maha Shivratri

13 Mar Thu Holika Dahan

14 Mar Fri Holi

31 Mar Mon Eid-ul-Fitur

1 Apr Tue Sarhul

2 Apr Wed Sarhul

6 Apr Sun Ram Navami

10 Apr Thu Mahavir Jayanti

14 Apr Mon Dr. B R Ambedkar Jayanti
18 Apr Fri Good Friday

1 May Thu Labour Day

12 May Mon Bhuddha Purnima

7Jun Sat Eid-ul-Jhuha(Bakrid)

27 Jun Fri Rath Yatra

30 Jun Mon Hul Divas



6 July Sun Muharram

9 Aug Sat Rakshabandhan

9 Aug Sat Vishwa Adiwashi Divas

15 Aug Fri Independence Day

16 Aug Sat Krishna Janmashtami

27 Aug Wed Ganesh Chaturthi

3 Sept Wed Karma

4 Sept Thu Karma Puja

5Sept Fri Eid-E-Milad (Milad-un-Nabi)
17 Sept Wed Vishawkarma Puja

22 Sept Mon Shardiya Navratri

29 Sept Mon Dussehra

30 Sept Tue Maha Ashtami

10ct Wed Maha Navami

20ct Thu Dussehra

20ct Thu Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti
18 Oct Sat Guru Ghhasidas Jayanti
20 Oct Mon Diwali

22 0ct Wed Govardhan Puja

23 0ct Thu Bhai Duj

27 0ct Mon Chhath Pooja

28 Oct Mon Chhath Pooja

15 Nov Sat Bhagwan Birsa Munda Jayanti
15 Nov Sat Rajya Sthapana Divas

20 Nov Wed Gurunanak Janam Jayanti
25 Dec Thu Christmas Diwas

For Gazetted Holidays of other State you can visit here or for Today’s &
Tomorrow’s Holiday update visit HolidayAlerts.in.

FAQ'S
Is this aJharkhand Govt Holiday list of 20257
Yes, this is the Jharkhand Govt Holiday list of 2025.

Which is the mostvisited tourist destinationin Jharkhand?

Dassam Falls, Jubilee Park, Betla National Park are the most visited tourist destination Jharkhand.

IsSarhula GovtHoliday in Jharkhand?



Yes, Sarhul is a Govt Holiday in Jharkhand?

£

HOLIDAYALERTS.IN T&C

"Plan A Month Ahead" Disclaimer
Privacy Policy
About Us

Contact Us



